FLASCHENKARTE

SPIRITUOSEN

Belvedere Wodka
Tanquray Gin

Monkey 47 Gin

Hendricks Gin

Bulleit Whiskey

Jack Daniels Whiskey
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Pampero Rum

Hennessy

O

€119
€89
€19
€19
€89
€89
€19
€89
€19

1.751
€ 249

3.0l
€ 549*

zu jeder Flasche O.7] reichen wir Ihnen 1 Liter an Beigetrédnken oder 4 Dosen Red Bull

SCHAUMWEIN
Legris - Cremant

SPIRITUOSEN

Moet & Chandon Brut
Moet & Chandon Rosé
Moet & Chandon Nectar
Moet & Chandon N.I.R
Moet & Chandon ICE
Ruinart Rosé

Dom Perignon

Armand de Brignac

0.71
€49

0.71
€89
€99
€99
€109
€19
€119
€299
€ 599

751580 6.0l
€179 €449 €999*
€199

€249

* nur bei Vorbestellung




